A.C.T Lighting, Inc.
W-DMX Retail Price List - February 10, 2011
All prices are subject to change without notice
Order Code Description Retail
Transceivers/Transmitters
A40001G4 BlackBox F-1 G4 Tx/Rx, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz, DMX/RDM, 512Ch $1,095.00
A40005G4 BlackBox F-2 G4 Tx/Rx, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz, DMX/RDM, 1024Ch $1,295.00
A40002G4 WhiteBox F-1 G4 Tx/Rx, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz, DMX/RDM, 512Ch, IP65 $1,195.00
A40004G4 WhiteBox F-2 G4 Tx/Rx, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz, DMX/RDM, 1024Ch IP65 $1,495.00
A40006G4 Micro F-1 Lite G4 Tx, 2.45GHz, Integral Ant, 12VDC/Batt, 512Ch $595.00
A40007G4 ProBox F-2500 G4 Tx/Rx, 19" rackmount, sACN & Art-Net, 1024Ch $1,895.00
Receivers
A40100G4 Micro R-512 Lite G4 Rx, 2.45GHz,12-24VDC/Batt, Integral Ant, 512Ch $375.00
A40102G4 BlackBox R-512 G4 Rx, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz, 512Ch, DMX/RDM Optional $595.00
A40103G4 WhiteBox R-512 G4 Rx 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz, 512Ch, IP65, DMX/RDM Optional $795.00

W-DMX Retail Price List - February 10, 2011
All prices are subject to change without notice
Order Code Description Retail
Antennas
A40501 Indoor 2 Omni 2dBi: 360x360˚, RP-SMA Male $15.00
A40502 Indoor 5 Omni 5dBi: 360x90˚, RP-SMA Male $20.00
A40503 Indoor 7 Omni 7dBi: 360x20˚, RP-SMA Male $25.00
A40504 Outdoor 2 Omni 2dBi: 360x360˚, N Female $95.00
A40505 Outdoor 5 Omni 5dBi: 360x30˚, N Female $105.00
A40506 Outdoor 8 Omni 8dBi: 360x20˚, N Female $145.00
A40507 Outdoor 12 Panel Directional 12dBi, incl. bracket: 30x30˚, N Female $195.00
A40508 Outdoor 21 Parabolic Directional 21dBi, incl. bracket: 7x7˚, N Female $575.00
A40509 Outdoor 9 Panel Directional 9dBi,Incl,bracket: 45x45˚, N Female $175.00
A40511G4 Indoor Dualband 2/4dBi Omni 2.45/5.8GHz, 360x360˚/360x240˚, RP-SMA Male $30.00
A40512G4 Outdoor Dualband 8/10dBi Panel 2.45/5.8 GHz, 30x30˚/25x25˚, N Female $195.00
A40513G4 Outdoor 16 Directional 16dBi 5.8GHz, 30x20˚, N Female $210.00
A40514G4 Outdoor Dualband 2/4dBi Omni 2.45/5.8GHz, 360x320˚/360x240˚, N Female $105.00
A40515G4 Outdoor 5dBi Omni 5.8GHz, 360x30˚, N Female $140.00
Cables
A40607 1.5m Professional outdoor cable, 0.3dB loss/m, N Male - N Male $50.00
A40608 3m Professional outdoor cable, 0.3dB loss/m, N Male - N Male $60.00
A40609 5m Professional outdoor cable, 0.3dB loss/m, N Male - N Male $70.00